BEID T T
Recommended Lunch
S T8

=i Gl
Assorted Appetizers

H B H BB 24—+ F ) V=R X
Deep-Fried Breaded Crab Claw with Sweet Chili Sauce

Bl & 2=
Today's Soup

LY R

Assorted 2 Kinds of Dim Sum

RS R TG
Braised Bean Curd in Chili Meat Sauce

HEERL T HBAE A 2 —F v VoD
Sautéed Chicken with Cashew Nuts

b NI H #k
Plain Rice
i Eh T ¥ —t
Dessert

B — AFE/Per Person
2,000 (2,420)

* BYT LA ¥ -2 BFbOBEKRIT, BEEXDRNICL A7 Y22y 7ETHTEHRLO2TCZ T 0,
* (ONORE I — e 2R10% K HEER S GENTEY 5,

* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

% () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* UGS REYEBIE N, GEH AR BB AT AR TIEA B

* () FbEME TR E10%HI ARG B SN E R



Al - {EEE - 7Y — b
Noodles and Rice Types and Dessert

il - KEE - W RS

UM S e 24 & MY Y 2w 2 13
Noodles Soup with Shredded BBQ Pork and Leek

J\E 1% THAY BA»TEE 21X
Fried Noodles with Chop-Suey

fr#mkd ik B Ik
Mixed Fried Rice

N N SHE

Cold Sweet Almond Jelly

S RER SRR (1{)

Deep-Fried Sesame Ball (1 Piece)

* RYITLAX -2 B5Hb0 K, BEFXORICL AN IV AZy 7ETHTEHLDFLZE 0,
* ()NORRICIZ T — e 2R0% L HER G ENTEY 5,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

* () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* WA ERVEBIIE A, GG ERE AT R B T AFE A B

k() LB EREERE10% 09 IE 8 MOE R

1,108

1,108

1,000

405

207

(1,340)

(1,340)

(1,210)

(490)

(250)



