お勧めランチ Recommended Lunch 推薦午餐

三色盆 前菜

Assorted Appetizers

百花醸蟹拑 蟹爪の揚げ物 スイートチリソース添え

Deep-Fried Breaded Crab Claw with Sweet Chili Sauce

例 湯 スープ

Today's Soup

二品點心 飲茶二種

Assorted 2 Kinds of Dim Sum

麻婆豆腐麻婆豆腐

Braised Bean Curd in Chili Meat Sauce

腰果鶏丁 鶏肉とカシューナッツの炒め

Sautéed Chicken with Cashew Nuts

米 飯 白 飯

Plain Rice

甜 點 デザート

Dessert

お一人様/Per Person 2,000 (2,420)

- * 食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、料理注文の前にレストランスタッフまで必ずお申しつけください。
- *()内の料金にはサービス料10%及び消費税が含まれております。
- * Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.
- st () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
- * 如有對食物過敏的客人、請務必在點餐前向餐廳工作人員申明
- *()上述價格均已內含10%的服務費及消費稅

麺・御飯類・デザート Noodles and Rice Types and Dessert 麺・米飯類・甜 點

1	蔥油叉燒湯麵	葱と叉焼細切りつゆそば Noodles Soup with Shredded BBQ Pork and Leek	1,108	(1,340)
2	八珍炒麵	五目入りあんかけ焼きそば Fried Noodles with Chop-Suey	1,108	(1,340)
3	什錦炒飯	五目炒飯 Mixed Fried Rice	1,000	(1,210)
4	杏仁豆腐	杏仁豆腐 Cold Sweet Almond Jelly	405	(490)
5	香芝麻球	胡麻団子(1個) Deep-Fried Sesame Ball(1 Piece)	207	(250)

^{*} 食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様は、料理注文の前にレストランスタッフまで必ずお申しつけください。

^{*()}内の料金にはサービス料10%及び消費税が含まれております。

^{*} Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

st () prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

^{*} 如有對食物過敏的客人、請務必在點餐前向餐廳工作人員申明

^{*()}上述價格均已內含10%的服務費及消費稅